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Agency Name 

Total Number of Sessions:   

Environment:

Period: 2006-Jul-01 2006-Sep-30

49

Address Type Client

Forms Production Report

Report Date 2006-Oct-03

% of 
Total

Clients

to

Account Name

81

Date Range is matched against the date on which the the change of address was
recorded.

Change of Address

Canada Revenue Agency (CRA) Corporate Income Tax (RC) Mailing Address

Physical Address

GST/HST(RT) Mailing Address

Physical Address

Import/Export/MCIT(RM) Mailing Address

Physical Address

Payroll(RP) Mailing Address

Physical Address

Canadian Company Capabilities Database Mailing Address

Physical Address

Consumer Taxation Branch Mailing Address

Physical Address

Tax Return

Corporations Canada Mailing Office

Registered Office

Workers' Compensation Board Assessment Department Mailing Address

Physical Address

Municipal Mailing Address

Physical Address

47

65

61

30

27

33

33

12

11

25

24

22

27

27

25

24

21

21

 58.02

 60.49

 80.25

 75.31

 37.04

 33.33

 40.74

 40.74

 14.81

 13.58

 30.86

 29.63

 27.16

 33.33

 33.33

 30.86

 29.63

 25.93

 25.93

 7.25Average # Selection per Client: 

Mailing Address

Physical Address

Tax Return

1

1

1

 1.23

 1.23

Social Service Tax (PST)

Hotel Room Tax  1.23

Production


